
First Name Last Name Home Phone Cell Business Phone Email Address

John Ausnes 2533127550 bigjra@aol.com

Guy Evans guyevans10@gmail.com Three Amigos
Cindy Buboltz 425-466-8888 cindy@buboltz.com Revised 7/26/2022

Randy Brooks 509 682-8718 509 682-9646 randybrooks@nwi.net

Roy Bennion (206) 910-8304 (206) 910-8304 roy.bennion@gmail.com

Chris Baker 509-662-5717 bakerfish3@gmail.com

Don Christenson 509-888-6331 509-990-7414 dchris10@icloud.com

Randi Burchett 509-670-8397 509-682-7388 randikburchert@gmail.com

Dennis Evans devans@devans.net

Steve Clark 509-885-4086 aandclark@comcast.net

Craig Eggerman 509-590-6957 cnewopcc@yahoo.com

Vicki Christenson 509-496-1705 v.christenson14@gmail.com

Kim Dunbar-Wall  425-270-9287  kimdunbar@gmail.com

Lester Cooper  509-741-7825 lester.cooper@lakechelanrotary.org

Megan Guffey Megan_guffey@hotmail.com

Karen Feek 509-679-2500 karenfeek@gmail.com  
Bill Fass 206-918-9444 billfass@live.com

Bob Hargadon 425-495-2165 509-682-9463 bobhargedon1@gmail.com

Ron Hart 509-682-1028 253-906-1100 partyon@nwi.net 

DeAnna Griggs (509) 670-4585 (509) 682-3186 deanna.griggs@gmail.com

Tom Jensen 425) 359-8598 tpjensen7@hotmail.com

Susie Hepner 917-692-7698 shepner1@comcast.net 

Brad Wilson 509-429-4016

Aimee Sheridan 509-6824322 aimee@historicchelan.org

 
Dan Hodge 509-860-9451 dhodge@nwi.net

Micheal Steele 509 679-7085 509 682-3503 micheal.steele@gmail.com

Tim Hollingsworth 509-682-2622 holly@pinnacle-surveying.com

Russ Jones 509-682-4658 509-860-3616 509-682-2969 sailing@nwi.net 

Kari Grover-Wier 509-888-5215 509-470-5817 509-682-4900 kariwier@nwi.net 

Don Lloyd 509-670-6669  DBandJBLLO@aol.com

Barry Leahy  206-399-6490 bleahy7672@aol.com 

Hillary Kosen 509-881-5067 509-881-5067 hkosen@kosensafaris.com

Dianne Klinger 509-699-9224 509-699-9224 dianne@hvalleypestcontrol.com 

Connie Lorenz 360-791-4148 celorenz@outlook.com

Paul Horne 919-360-5955 phorne1@gmail.com 

Karen Takagi  425-765-7916 karentakagi55@gmail.com



Concie Luna 509-682-0444 509-630-2972 cluna@gmail.com 

Doug Mourer  425-533-5198 dmourer@icloud.com

Chris Millsap 509-860-7863 chrismillsap@remax.net

Julie McCoy 949-422-2819 julie@juliemccoylaw.com

Amy Mills 917-623-3554 ajmills@outlook.com

James Heg 206-218-8420 jamest.heg@gmail.com

Kirk McGovern 907-223-4600 kirkkmac@gmail.com

Diane Leigh 509 860-0650 509-860-0650 diane@destinationchelan.com

Lyle Mettler 509-682-2328 509-699-1355 lylemettler@gmail.com

Brent Morrison 509-682-4693 509-860-1588  brent.honcho68@gmail.com

Sherri Jones 509-682-1400 509-733-1318 sherrij@wheatlandbank.com

Phyllis Gleasman 509-670-1645 manzana@nwi.net 

Brian Patterson 503-998-4265 bcpatterson@yahoo.com

Morgan Picton (509) 470-2324 (509) 687-6360 morgan@morganpicton.com

Nikki Sharnbroich 509-429-4016

Karen Pembroke 425-894-3017 kapembroke@gmail.com

Julio Talavera 509-733-1360 509-733-1360 509-645-6005 juliotalavera@umpquabank.com

John Zimmerman (206) 947-8268 (206) 947-8268 zman@zgrp.com

Coron Polley 509-860-2590 509-682-4517 cpolley@vipagencygroup.com

Brandon Asher 509-771-1024

Aimee Sheridan (509) 699-1795  (509) 682-4322 aimee@historicchelan.org

Tom Tochterman 425-359-5884 tomtochterman@gmail.com

Valerie Rohrich 970-620-1611 vrohrich@gmail.com

Adam Rynd  206-799-1059 adamryne@hotmail.com

Ty Witt 602-421-6900 ty_witt@hotmail.com

Kim Skaar 509-670-2223 kim@cbchelan.com

Mary Ann Warren 509-682-4520 509-669-9140 tmawarren@broadstripe.net

Lee Parker 509-687-5024 509-670-2327 nh3lee@gmail.com

Daryl Ferguson 5096701808 daryl.ferguson16@icloud.com

Becca Hines (360) 580-3633 hinesrn.7@gmail.com

John Anderson 509-881-7038 916-223-6885  johnanderson606@gmail.com Honorary member


